Since its foundation in 1946, the LEMO company has been the inventor of the fast latching Push-Pull system in the field
of professional connectors. This system was patented in 1957. In 1991 the company patented a new latching system for
DIN 1.0/2.3 and 1.6/5.6 connectors; in 1997 for a hermaphroditic system and in 2008 for an inverted system.
The LEMO Group contributed to the definition of international connector standards, such as the NIM-CAMAC CD/N 549
for nuclear research with the 00.250 series and the ANSI/SMPTE 304/311M, EBU R100 and ARIB BTA S-1005B standards
with the 3K.93C fibre optic series in the professional HD TV sector.
The modular design of LEMO products provides for unlimited number of connector combinations. This vast choice
makes it possible to find the ideal connector configuration to meet the majority of market requirements: for medical or

lost effective and light package.
 6
Part numbering system
Z
Type: 675 = triaxial 75Ω
Collet type:
C = collet clamp
S = crimp
Variant:
Z = nut for fitting a bend relief
Series: T7
Insulator: T = PTFE and PCTFE
Cable group
F A Z C T A 0 1 C6 7 5T 7Plugs and free sockets . . .
Example:
FAZ.T7.675.CTA01CZ = plug with cable collet, T7 series, triaxial 75Ω, outer shell in chrome-plated brass, PTFE insulator,
male solder contacts, cable group 01, C type collet and nut for fitting a bend relief.
Contact:
A = male solder
L = female solder
Model
Housing:
C = chrome-plated brass
K = black chrome-plated bras
T = stainless steel
Type: 675 = triaxial 75Ω Collet type:
C = collet clamp
S = crimp
Series: T7
Insulator: T = PTFE and PCTFE
Cable group
F N Z C T L 0 1 C6 7 5T 7Fixed sockets . . .
Example:
FNZ.T7.675.CTL01C = fixed socket with cable collet, T7 series, triaxial 75Ω, outer shell in chrome-plated brass, PTFE
insulator, female solder contacts, cable group 01 and C type collet.
Contact:
L = female solder
Model
Housing:
C = chrome-plated brass
K = black chrome-plated bras
T = stainless steel
 7
Part number conversion table

C = beige
T = anodized natural
Part numbering system
PA● Patch panel 1 unit
PB● Patch panel 2 units
Nr max. of
connectors
FB FBZ plug 12
FC FCZ plug 12
FD FDZ plug 12
FE FEZ plug 12
FP FPZ plug 12
Models
Nr max. of
connectors
FL FLZ socket 24
FM FMZ socket 12
FN FNZ socket 24
PA PAZ socket 12
PS PSZ socket 12
Models
Nr max. of
connectors
PT PTZ socket 12
AD ADF adaptor 12
AD ADZ adaptor 12
AE AED adaptor 12
Models
Nr max. of
connectors
FN FNZ socket 12
Models
Nr max. of
connectors
FL FLZ socket 12
 25
Cable assembly
N
Cable length
Collet type:
C = collet clamp
S = crimp
Bend relief colour:
R = red
N = black
Model 2
Cable group (see page 4)
M A A 5 0 0 0 1 C6 7 5T 7. . .
Example:
MAA.T7.675.50001CN = 2 plugs with black bend relief, mounted on a 50 m length cable, cable group 01 and cable
clamping.
Model 1
A FAZ plug
B FBZ plug
C FCZ plug
D FDZ plug
E FEZ plug
P FPZ plug
L FLZ socket
Models 1 and 2
M FMZ socket
N FNZ socket
F PAZ socket
G PCZ socket
S PSZ socket
T PTZ socket
Z Without
Models 1 and 2
005 0.5 m
010 1 m
050 5 m
100 10 m
500 50 m